Register of Building Applications

Submitted and/or Approved: 30 September — 31 October 2019

i Date

Applicant Submission
Sydney
Airport 02/07/2018
Sydney
Airport 29/06/2017
Telstra /
Kordia 19/07/2018
Sydney
Airport 06/08/2018
Sydney
Airport 08/10/2018
Sydney
Airport 08/10/2018
Viva Eneray | 13/11/2018
Aviation
Projects
Sites 08/02/2019
Architecture
Property
Beyond P/L 27/02/2019
Sydney
Airport 29/03/2019
Fulton
Hogan Ind. 09/05/2019
i(_etstar 05/06/2019

irways
Sydney
Airport 16/05/2019

Reference
Number

BAN-18-
KSA-0034
17/1396

BAN-18-
KSA-0046
17/1613

BAN-18-
KSA-0146

BAN-18-
KSA-0165
BAN-18-
KSA-0244
BAN-18-
KSA-0283

BAN-18-
KSA-0295

BAN-19-
KSA-0032

BAN-19-
KSA-0049

BAN-19-
KSA-0073

BAN-19-
KSA-0115
BAN-19-
KSA-0119

BAN-19-
KSA-0126

Details

Landside/Airside, Various Locations - Bathroom

Upgrade — Amended Food Court Bathroom Design

Airside RESA 34L — Construct Paved ULD &
Ground Support Equipment Storage Area

Landside Customs House (Rooftop & Ground
Floor) — Install New Telstra Comms Facility and
Cabling Works to Main Switch Room Stage 1

Landside, Central Services Building - Replacement | International

of Chiller Two and Associated Assets

Northern Ponds - Upgrade Three Existing Aircraft

Parking Bays, 83, 84 & 85
Landside Level 4 — Observation Deck
Refurbishment — Stage 2

Airside, From T1 Apron Bay 1 to the existing
Northern Pond Apron Bays 83, 84 & 85 -
Construction of JUHI Fuel Pipeline

Airside Jetbase, Building No. 148 - Install Dash-8
300 Simulator & Dash-8 Door Training Simulator

Landside, Cnr Ross Smith Ave & Arthur Butler Rd,

Site 06037 - CCTV and Boom Gate Entry
Upgrades to Avis Rental Car Facility

Landside, Rental Car Bay Area - Install Damaged

Vehicle Inspection Camera System

Airside, Supply and installation of new radar
equipment shelter

Airside, Pier B (Bay 53), Installation of ULD
Racking system for Jetstar Airways

Landside, T1 Southern Bag Room Expansion

Project - Demolition of car park by north entrance

to taxi holding area

Location Sector
T2 North East
. South

Airside South East
Landside |North West
Precinct North West

Airside North East

T1 North West
. North West

Arside )\ orth East

Airside North East
Landside |South East

International
. North West

Precinct
. South

Airside South East

T2 North East
International
. North West
Precinct

SACL

Sydney's Airport

Date SACL ABC Date ABC

Determination Determination |Determination Determination

Approved

Referrals
Circulated

Approved

Approved

Referrals
Circulated

Approved

Referrals
Circulated

Referrals
Circulated

Referrals
Circulated

Approved

Referrals
Circulated

Referrals
Circulated

Approved

03/10/2019 Approved 03/10/2019
25/10/2019 Approved 28/10/2019
27/09/2019 Approved 01/10/2019
10/10/2019 Approved 10/10/2019
28/10/2019

27/09/2019 Approved 01/10/2019
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Register of Building Applications

Submitted and/or Approved: 30 September — 31 October 2019

Applicant

Sydney
Airport
Sydney
Airport
Execujet
Maintenance

Sydney
Airport
Sydney
Airport
Sydney
Airport
Sydney
Airport
Qantas
Airways
Downer EDI
Engineering
Sydney
Airport
Sydney
Airport
Sydney
Airport
Sydney
Airport
NGP Bldg.
Australia
Sydney
Airport

Sydney
Airport

Date

Submission

22/05/2019

23/05/2019

04/06/2019

05/06/2019

26/06/2019

19/07/2019

02/08/2019

08/08/2019

22/08/2019

03/09/2019

05/09/2019

06/09/2019

09/09/2019

16/09/2019

17/09/2019

23/09/2019

Reference

Number

BAN-19-
KSA-0130
BAN-19-
KSA-0131
BAN-19-
KSA-0141

BAN-19-
KSA-0149

BAN-19-
KSA-0160
BAN-19-
KSA-0182

BAN-19-
KSA-0194

BAN-19-
KSA-0200
BAN-19-
KSA-0208
BAN-19-
KSA-0214
BAN-19-
KSA-0216

BAN-19-
KSA-0217

BAN-19-
KSA-0221
BAN-19-
KSA-0226
BAN-19-
KSA-0227

BAN-19-
KSA-0235

Details

Airside, Pier B East - Upgrade and Expansion of
Bussing facility at Gate 24 and 25 - Stage 1

Landside, T1 Southern Bag Room Expansion
Project - Relocation of Services and Provisions

Landside, Ross smith Ave Hangar 394 — Construct
Mezzanine for Storage

Airside, Pier B Passenger Concourse — Part of
Expansion of T2 — Demolish office / construct
3xretail tenancies / alts to concourse at Gate 49

Airside, Apron Project to provide aircraft parking
bays

Airside Level 2 Rotunda — Install furniture, pot
plants and charging stations

Landside/Airside Various Locations — Cladding
Replacement

Landside Various Locations Qantas Re-brand
Signage Project

Airside, Bldg 388 — Air Ambulance Hangar
Refurbishment

Airside, Runway 16R/Taxiway A1 — Replace
concrete slabs

Airside — Install Fuel Infrastructure to Bays 83, 84
& 85
Airside, Bldg. 650 — Extend Level 9 Lift Lobby

Landside, 1 Link Road - Install paving/fencing &
assoc. drainage works

Airside, Pier C Site CR-010 — Install Kitchenette

Airside, Various Locations — Asphalt Re-sheet,
AGL Upgrade and Line Marking

Airside Ramp Level, Pier A, Adj Bussing Lounge —
Office Fit Out

Location

T1

T1

Landside

T2

Airside

T2

T3

T3

Airside

Airside

Airside

Airside

Landside

T1

Airside

T2

Sector

North West

North West

North East

North East

South East

North East

North East

North East

North East

North West

North West
/North East

North West

North West

North West

Various

North East

SACL

Approved

Approved

Referrals
Circulated

Referrals
Circulated

Approved
Approved

Approved
Referrals
Circulated

Referrals
Circulated

Approved
Referrals

Circulated

Referrals
Circulated

Referrals
Circulated

Referrals
Circulated

Referrals
Circulated

Approved

Date SACL
Determination Determination |Determination Determination

14/10/2019

30/09/2019

17/10/2019

11/10/2019

30/09/2019

27/09/2019

04/10/2019

Sydney's Airport

ABC

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Date ABC

15/10/2019

01/10/2019

17/10/2019

11/10/2019

01/10/2019

04/10/2019
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Register of Building Applications
Submitted and/or Approved: 30 September — 31 October 2019 el

Applicant Date Reference Details Location Sector SACL Date SACL ABC Date ABC
PP Submission| Number Determination |Determination |Determination |Determination
Rip Curl BAN-19- |Airside, Passenger Concourse Site 2S-0005 —
Proprietary 24/09/2019 KSA-0237 |Alterations to Tenancy T3 North East | Approved 11/10/2019 Approved 11/10/2019
Sydney BAN-19- |Landside, Cnr Ross Smith Ave/Joyce Dr — . Referrals
Airport 03/10/2019 KSA-0242 |Modifications to Lord St Water Storage Tanks Landside | North East Circulated
Sydney BAN-19- |Landside Arrivals Hall A & B, Sites 1-2234/1-1087
Airport 03/10/2019 KSA-0247 | Update Lightbox Signage T1 North West |  Approved 3/10/2019 Approved 03/10/2019
Built Pty BAN-19- |Landside Arrivals (north) — Demolition former Referrals
Limited 08/1072019 | 1 5A-0250 |offices T North West| o culated
Wurley BAN-19- |Landside Building 567 Level 8 — Internal : Referrals
Group PIL | 08/1072019 1 sp 0251 |Alterations Landside  North West | iated
Cushman & BAN-19- |Landside, Qantas MHU/EHU & Bldg. 430 — . Referrals
Wakefield 11/10/2019 KSA-0255 |Alterations for Relocation Landside | North West Circulated
Mecca BAN-19- |Airside Level 2 Concourse site 25-0020 — Tenancy Referrals
Brands PIL | 1211072019 Tesa 0259 [Fit Out T3 [NorthEast | cicilated
Built Pty BAN-19- |Airside Pier B Departures Site B2-860 — Refurbish Referrals
Limited 23/10/2019 | | SA0269 |Existing AMEX Lounge ™ North West | ;e lated
Sydney BAN-19- : ) . Referrals
Airport 24/10/2019 KSA-0271 Landside Level 3 Departures — Infill of 2x Voids T2 North East Circulated
Sydney BAN-19- : . Domestic Referrals
Airport 25/10/2019 KSA-0273 Landside Rental Car QTA - Install Solar Lights Precinct North East Circulated
Qantas BAN-19- |Airside Ramp Level Bay 49 — Install Electric Tug Referrals
Airways 317102019 KSA-0279 |Charger T2 North East Circulated

Svdney Airport Corporation Limited
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