Register of Building Applications Submitted and/or Approved: 30 September – 31 October 2019



Applicant	Date Submission	Reference Number	Details	Location	Sector	SACL Determination	Date SACL Determination	ABC Determination	Date ABC Determination
Sydney Airport	02/07/2018	BAN-18- KSA-0034 17/1396	Landside/Airside, Various Locations - Bathroom Upgrade – Amended Food Court Bathroom Design	Т2	North East	Approved	03/10/2019	Approved	03/10/2019
Sydney Airport	29/06/2017	BAN-18- KSA-0046 17/1613	Airside RESA 34L – Construct Paved ULD & Ground Support Equipment Storage Area	Airside	South South East	Referrals Circulated			
Telstra / Kordia	19/07/2018	BAN-18- KSA-0146	Landside Customs House (Rooftop & Ground Floor) – Install New Telstra Comms Facility and Cabling Works to Main Switch Room Stage 1	Landside	North West	Approved	25/10/2019	Approved	28/10/2019
Sydney Airport	06/08/2018	BAN-18- KSA-0165	Landside, Central Services Building - Replacement of Chiller Two and Associated Assets	International Precinct	North West	Approved	27/09/2019	Approved	01/10/2019
Sydney Airport	08/10/2018	BAN-18- KSA-0244	Northern Ponds - Upgrade Three Existing Aircraft Parking Bays, 83, 84 & 85	Airside	North East	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	08/10/2018	BAN-18- KSA-0283	Landside Level 4 – Observation Deck Refurbishment – Stage 2	T1	North West	Approved	10/10/2019	Approved	10/10/2019
Viva Energy Aviation	13/11/2018	BAN-18- KSA-0295	Airside, From T1 Apron Bay 1 to the existing Northern Pond Apron Bays 83, 84 & 85 - Construction of JUHI Fuel Pipeline	Airside	North West /North East	Referrals Circulated			
Projects Sites Architecture	08/02/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0032	Airside Jetbase, Building No. 148 - Install Dash-8 300 Simulator & Dash-8 Door Training Simulator	Airside	North East	Referrals Circulated			
Property Beyond P/L	27/02/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0049	Landside, Cnr Ross Smith Ave & Arthur Butler Rd, Site 06037 - CCTV and Boom Gate Entry Upgrades to Avis Rental Car Facility	Landside	South East	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	29/03/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0073	Landside, Rental Car Bay Area - Install Damaged Vehicle Inspection Camera System	International Precinct	North West	Approved	28/10/2019		
Fulton Hogan Ind.	09/05/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0115	Airside, Supply and installation of new radar equipment shelter	Airside	South South East	Referrals Circulated			
Jetstar Airways	05/06/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0119	Airside, Pier B (Bay 53), Installation of ULD Racking system for Jetstar Airways	T2	North East	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	16/05/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0126	Landside, T1 Southern Bag Room Expansion Project - Demolition of car park by north entrance to taxi holding area	International Precinct	North West	Approved	27/09/2019	Approved	01/10/2019

Register of Building Applications Submitted and/or Approved: 30 September – 31 October 2019



Applicant	Date Submission	Reference Number	Details	Location	Sector	SACL Determination	Date SACL Determination	ABC Determination	Date ABC Determination
Sydney Airport	22/05/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0130	Airside, Pier B East - Upgrade and Expansion of Bussing facility at Gate 24 and 25 - Stage 1	T1	North West	Approved	14/10/2019	Approved	15/10/2019
Sydney Airport	23/05/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0131	Landside, T1 Southern Bag Room Expansion Project - Relocation of Services and Provisions	T1	North West	Approved	30/09/2019	Approved	01/10/2019
Execujet Maintenance	04/06/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0141	Landside, Ross smith Ave Hangar 394 – Construct Mezzanine for Storage	Landside	North East	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	05/06/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0149	Airside, Pier B Passenger Concourse – Part of Expansion of T2 – Demolish office / construct 3xretail tenancies / alts to concourse at Gate 49	Т2	North East	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	26/06/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0160	Airside, Apron Project to provide aircraft parking bays	Airside	South East	Approved	17/10/2019	Approved	17/10/2019
Sydney Airport	19/07/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0182	Airside Level 2 Rotunda – Install furniture, pot plants and charging stations	T2	North East	Approved	11/10/2019	Approved	11/10/2019
Sydney Airport	02/08/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0194	Landside/Airside Various Locations – Cladding Replacement	Т3	North East	Approved	30/09/2019	Approved	01/10/2019
Qantas Airways	08/08/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0200	Landside Various Locations Qantas Re-brand Signage Project	Т3	North East	Referrals Circulated			
Downer EDI Engineering	22/08/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0208	Airside, Bldg 388 – Air Ambulance Hangar Refurbishment	Airside	North East	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	03/09/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0214	Airside, Runway 16R/Taxiway A1 – Replace concrete slabs	Airside	North West	Approved	27/09/2019		
Sydney Airport	05/09/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0216	Airside – Install Fuel Infrastructure to Bays 83, 84 & 85	Airside	North West /North East	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	06/09/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0217	Airside, Bldg. 650 – Extend Level 9 Lift Lobby	Airside	North West	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	09/09/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0221	Landside, 1 Link Road - Install paving/fencing & assoc. drainage works	Landside	North West	Referrals Circulated			
NGP Bldg. Australia	16/09/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0226	Airside, Pier C Site CR-010 – Install Kitchenette	T1	North West	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	17/09/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0227	Airside, Various Locations – Asphalt Re-sheet, AGL Upgrade and Line Marking	Airside	Various	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	23/09/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0235	Airside Ramp Level, Pier A, Adj Bussing Lounge – Office Fit Out	T2	North East	Approved	04/10/2019	Approved	04/10/2019

Register of Building Applications Submitted and/or Approved: 30 September – 31 October 2019



Applicant	Date Submission	Reference Number	Details	Location	Sector	SACL Determination	Date SACL Determination	ABC Determination	Date ABC Determination
Rip Curl Proprietary	24/09/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0237	Airside, Passenger Concourse Site 2S-0005 – Alterations to Tenancy	Т3	North East	Approved	11/10/2019	Approved	11/10/2019
Sydney Airport	03/10/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0242	Landside, Cnr Ross Smith Ave/Joyce Dr – Modifications to Lord St Water Storage Tanks	Landside	North East	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	03/10/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0247	Landside Arrivals Hall A & B, Sites 1-2234/1-1087 – Update Lightbox Signage	T1	North West	Approved	3/10/2019	Approved	03/10/2019
Built Pty Limited	08/10/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0250	Landside Arrivals (north) – Demolition former offices	T1	North West	Referrals Circulated			
Wurley Group P/L	08/10/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0251	Landside Building 567 Level 8 – Internal Alterations	Landside	North West	Referrals Circulated			
Cushman & Wakefield	11/10/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0255	Landside, Qantas MHU/EHU & Bldg. 430 – Alterations for Relocation	Landside	North West	Referrals Circulated			
Mecca Brands P/L	15/10/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0259	Airside Level 2 Concourse site 2S-0020 – Tenancy Fit Out	ТЗ	North East	Referrals Circulated			
Built Pty Limited	23/10/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0269	Airside Pier B Departures Site B2-860 – Refurbish Existing AMEX Lounge	T1	North West	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	24/10/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0271	Landside Level 3 Departures – Infill of 2x Voids	T2	North East	Referrals Circulated			
Sydney Airport	25/10/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0273	Landside Rental Car QTA - Install Solar Lights	Domestic Precinct	North East	Referrals Circulated			
Qantas Airways	31/10/2019	BAN-19- KSA-0279	Airside Ramp Level Bay 49 – Install Electric Tug Charger	T2	North East	Referrals Circulated			

Sydney Airport Corporation Limited